3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-13
11:13:27

2 2018-01-12
18:42:32

3 2018-01-11
22:19:33

BITCOIN

1DLTJPMKsBSclwzFFUzop4thsmBWR2fGYg

0.26001523 BTC&
16,442.32 USD

0.26001523 BTC &
16,442.32 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

a%9d16b2bcd7ca4019cl746 - 0.04425001 BTC

14898e8e62dbalad72589b

d4f4eb06df8f34a00b73

d20e9332839836e6h752a7 - 0.02930092 BTC

dfb058459a899948h43762

59b23162bd07a9484ch2

2257ab265aed98376eab54 - 0.00882632 BTC

9dab652aab0dcab370a7434

832cfba36bbf4cs5fOda
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DLTJPMKsBSc1wzFFUzop4thsmBWR2fGYg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9d16b2bcd7ca4019c174614898e8e62dba14d72589bd4f4eb06df8f34a00b73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9d16b2bcd7ca4019c174614898e8e62dba14d72589bd4f4eb06df8f34a00b73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9d16b2bcd7ca4019c174614898e8e62dba14d72589bd4f4eb06df8f34a00b73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d20e9332839836e6b752a7dfb058459a899948b4376259b23162bd07a9484cb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d20e9332839836e6b752a7dfb058459a899948b4376259b23162bd07a9484cb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d20e9332839836e6b752a7dfb058459a899948b4376259b23162bd07a9484cb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2257ab265aed98376ea6549da652aab0dcab370a7434832cf6a36bbf94c5f0da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2257ab265aed98376ea6549da652aab0dcab370a7434832cf6a36bbf94c5f0da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2257ab265aed98376ea6549da652aab0dcab370a7434832cf6a36bbf94c5f0da

10

Date & time

2018-01-11
22:03:27

2018-01-11
21:38:07

2018-01-11
21:15:01

2018-01-11
20:50:12

2018-01-11
20:04:28

2018-01-05
00:22:11

2018-01-04
07:23:23

Transaction Id

3107b5329851c960d33750

ac3cd?70fff31f7113dead

£8c8255333500bf6falf

6649eb6e09c00c31800ddd

c7b9893078d07924f45¢c2¢

b7f340c24aba5311e500

985cc708e8feh5f1e788a9

1a303cb459ff97983d1be?

50a13787cb2f3e10f671

12760de94576fefclc8e84

66914a711798d530923676

3d617993f5a176295f98

fc7dd924bdbelc71a3e2ef

abfdb6c0363f4a3ebcabce

66ddf680ddd8a7422438

4a5f8496a3eb64f97e7df4

94e9bd37d603fh8f05c088

0405dde854eh321d6234

2936d3c1c0c9d115765700

0f6eldbb354c9al7f10f13

6a9f89c9101476ch98a2

Amount

0.06513798

0.06513798

0.00882632

0.11250000

0.11250000

0.04425001

0.02930092

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3107b5329851c960d33750ac3cd970fff31f7113deadf8c8255333500bf6fa1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3107b5329851c960d33750ac3cd970fff31f7113deadf8c8255333500bf6fa1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3107b5329851c960d33750ac3cd970fff31f7113deadf8c8255333500bf6fa1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6649eb6e09c00c31800dddc7b9893078d07924f45c2cb7f340c24aba5311e500
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6649eb6e09c00c31800dddc7b9893078d07924f45c2cb7f340c24aba5311e500
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6649eb6e09c00c31800dddc7b9893078d07924f45c2cb7f340c24aba5311e500
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/985cc708e8feb5f1e788a91a303cb459ff97983d1be250a13787cb2f3e10f671
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/985cc708e8feb5f1e788a91a303cb459ff97983d1be250a13787cb2f3e10f671
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/985cc708e8feb5f1e788a91a303cb459ff97983d1be250a13787cb2f3e10f671
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12760de94576fefc1c8e8466914a71f798d5309236763d617993f5a176295f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12760de94576fefc1c8e8466914a71f798d5309236763d617993f5a176295f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12760de94576fefc1c8e8466914a71f798d5309236763d617993f5a176295f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc7dd924bdbe1c71a3e2efa6fd6c0363f4a3ebc4bc9e66ddf680ddd8a7422438
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc7dd924bdbe1c71a3e2efa6fd6c0363f4a3ebc4bc9e66ddf680ddd8a7422438
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc7dd924bdbe1c71a3e2efa6fd6c0363f4a3ebc4bc9e66ddf680ddd8a7422438
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a5f8496a3eb64f97e7df494e9bd37d603fb8f05c0880405dde854eb321d6234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a5f8496a3eb64f97e7df494e9bd37d603fb8f05c0880405dde854eb321d6234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a5f8496a3eb64f97e7df494e9bd37d603fb8f05c0880405dde854eb321d6234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2936d3c1c0c9d1157657000f6e1d6b354c9a17f10f136a9f89c9101476cb98a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2936d3c1c0c9d1157657000f6e1d6b354c9a17f10f136a9f89c9101476cb98a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2936d3c1c0c9d1157657000f6e1d6b354c9a17f10f136a9f89c9101476cb98a2

